Service	Member Pricing	Non-Member Pricing
Membership	\$125 registration + \$59/month	n/a
Social Events	Free and advanced registration	\$12-\$18
Parent Workshops	Free, and advanced registration	\$20-\$35
Special Events	Materials Fee might apply, advanced registration when available	\$20-\$35
Classes	Advanced registration and 15% discount	Published price
Community Room Drop-In (when student not in class)	Free	\$5 per person
Monthly Coaching Call	Free	Not available
Private Facebook Group	Free	Not available
Curriculum Training Video Library	Free	Not available
Transcript Creation	\$45	\$75
One-on-One Consulting	\$67/hour	\$97/hour
Room Rental for personal event	15% off hourly rate	Hourly rates apply